2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date
18-Jan
8-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
6-Mar
21-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

End Date

19-Jan
9-Feb
23-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
22-Mar
12-Apr
3-May

Event

Tour of Texas #1 - Pre Qual Teams
Tour of Texas - Stop #2

AVC 18s Nat'l Qualifier

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Lone Star Regional Champs 18s
Tour of Texas Finals (18s)

USAYV 18s National Championships

Location
Round Rock
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Orlando, FL
Houston
Dallas, TX
Reno, NV

14s-18s
13s-18s
18s
18s
11s-18s
18s
18s
18s

wsworen || |

Start Date
11-Jan
8-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
6-Mar
21-Mar
11-Apr
1-May

End Date

12-Jan
9-Feb
23-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
22-Mar
12-Apr
3-May

Event

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

AVC 18s Nat'l Qualifier

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Lone Star Regional Champs 18s
Tour of Texas Finals (18s)

USAV 18s National Championships

Location
San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Orlando, FL
Houston
Dallas, TX
Reno, NV

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s

18s

18s

11s5-18s

18s

18s

18s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date
18-Jan
8-Feb
29-Feb
6-Mar
21-Mar
10-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

19-Jan
9-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
23-Mar
12-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

Tour of Texas #1 - Pre Qual Teams
Tour of Texas - Stop #2

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Round Rock
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Orlando, FL
Spokane, WA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

14s-18s

13s-18s

12s-17s

11s-18s

15s, 160,17s,18s
150, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s

11s-17s

wworen ||

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

CTX Fieldhouset#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2

Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s

12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s

11s-17s

irHelx | ] .| |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar

3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

CTX Fieldhouse#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2

Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s

12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s

11s-17s
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End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
29-Feb
6-Mar
21-Mar
10-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

woworen || |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
23-Mar
12-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)

Event

CTX Fieldhouse#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Event

CTX Fieldhouset1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2

Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Orlando, FL
Spokane, WA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s
12s-17s
11s-18s

15s, 160,17s,18s
150, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s
11s-17s

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s

12s - 16s
12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s
11s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)

wowex ||

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

CTX Fieldhouse#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA
Tour of Texas - Stop #2
ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2
Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness

USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Buda

San Antonio
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
13s-18s

12s - 16s
12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s
11s-17s

wowavy || |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May

Event

CTX Fieldhouse#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA
Eclipse #3

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2

ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2
Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s5-17s

Location

Buda

San Antonio
Austin

Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
16s-18s

13s-17s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s

ecp | | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May

Event

CTX Fieldhouse#1

Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA
Eclipse #3

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2

ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #2
Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s

Location

Buda

San Antonio
Austin

Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston

16s-18s

12s, 16s-18s
16s-18s

13s-17s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

150, 16s-18s
150, 15U, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s



sMmiz | 0 | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
18-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
21-Mar
10-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

wworen |||

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
18-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
13-Mar
4-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

wsheix || ]

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
13-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
9-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

15-Dec
19-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
23-Mar
12-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

15-Dec
19-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
6-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
30-Mar
12-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas #1 - Pre Qual Teams
Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)
Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #2

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas #1 - Pre Qual Teams
Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1 (Sat-Mon)
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1

Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 (Sat-Mon)
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Ausin

Round Rock
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
Spokane, WA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Ausin

Round Rock
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
St. Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Ausin
Houston
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx

St. Louis, MO
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

13s-15s
14s-18s
13s-18s

12s - 16s
12s-17s

15s, 160,17s,18s
150, 16s-17s
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s
11s-17s

13s-15s

14s-18s

13s-18s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

11s-14s, 15A, 15U
11s-14s, 15U, 15A
150U, 16s-17s
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s

11s-17s

13s-15s

13s-15s

13s-18s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

11s-14s, 15A, 15U
11s-14s, 15A
11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
11s,15s-17s
12s-17s

11s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s

25-Jan 26-Jan Frost Bite #3 Georgetown 14s,15s

8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 13s-17s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s

6-Mar 8-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier Orlando, FL 11s-18s
21-Mar 23-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 15s, 160,17s,18s
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
9-May 10-May | Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s Houston 11s,15s-17s

sep || | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s
25-Jan 26-Jan Frost Bite #3 Georgetown 14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 13s-17s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s
13-Mar 15-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1 St. Louis, MO 11s-14s, 15A, 15U
28-Mar 30-Mar Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 (Sat-Mon) Kansas City, MO | 11s-14s, 15A
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS

9-May 10-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s Houston 11s,15s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
14-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
9-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
10-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

Frost Bite #3

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2
ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals
Cross Court Classic - #1

Central Tx Power League #4

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s

Location
Ausin
Houston
Georgetown
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Houston
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston

13s-15s

13s-15s

14s,15s

13s-17s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

140E, 15s-18s
11s-18s
115,125,145, 15ACS
11s,15s-17s

st00 | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
14-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
9-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
10-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

Frost Bite #3

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2
ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals
Cross Court Classic - #1

Central Tx Power League #4

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 11s, 15s-17s

Location
Ausin
Houston
Georgetown
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Houston
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston

13s-15s

13s-15s

14s,15s

13s-17s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

140E, 15s-18s
11s5-18s
11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
11s,15s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date
14-Dec
18-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
13-Mar
4-Apr
10-Apr
2-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
19-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
6-Apr
12-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas #1 - Pre Qual Teams
Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1 (Sat-Mon)
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Ausin

Round Rock
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
St. Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

13s-15s

14s-18s

13s-18s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

11s-14s, 15A, 15U
11s-14s, 15U, 15A
115,125,145, 15ACS
13s-14s

12s-17s

11s-17s

Baworen || |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
6-Mar
4-Apr
10-Apr
2-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
6-Apr
12-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

Tour of Texas - Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s)
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1 (Sat-Mon)
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Ausin
Houston
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Austin, Tx
Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

13s-15s

13s-15s

13s-18s

12s - 16s

12s-17s

11s5-18s

11s-14s, 15U, 15A
11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
13s-14s

12s-17s

11s-17s

haveix ||

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
6-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
2-May
13-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
30-Mar
12-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
4-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2
ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals
Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier

Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 (Sat-Mon)
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s
TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Ausin
Houston
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Orlando, FL
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Houston
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

13s-15s
13s-15s
13s-17s

12s - 16s
12s-17s
11s5-18s
11s-14s, 15A
11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
13s-14s
12s-17s
11s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s
25-Jan 26-Jan Frost Bite #3 Georgetown 14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 13s-17s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s
14-Mar 15-Mar Cross Court Classic - #1 Houston 140E, 15s-18s
28-Mar 30-Mar Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 (Sat-Mon) Kansas City, MO | 11s-14s, 15A
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s

4cp | 0 | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s
25-Jan 26-Jan Frost Bite #3 Georgetown 14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 13s-17s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s
14-Mar 15-Mar Cross Court Classic - #1 Houston 140E, 15s-18s
28-Mar 30-Mar Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 (Sat-Mon) Kansas City, MO | 11s-14s, 15A
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS

2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)

“4Red | 0 | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s

4tor0 | 4 | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s

awhiee | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS

2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)

Gacrange | | ||

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS

2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFV#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Tour of Texas - Stop #2 Dallas, TX 13s-18s
29-Feb 1-Mar Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s) Austin, Tx 12s-17s
13-Mar 15-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1 St. Louis, MO 11s-14s, 15A, 15U
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s
4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s
13-Jun 14-Jun TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas, TX 12s-17s
25-Jun 4-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Dallas, TX 11s-17s

wworen || ||

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou Houston 13s-15s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFVi#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Tour of Texas - Stop #2 Dallas, TX 13s-18s
29-Feb 1-Mar Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s) Austin, Tx 12s-17s
13-Mar 15-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qualifier - #1 St. Louis, MO 11s-14s, 15A, 15U
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s
4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s
2-May 3-May Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s Houston 13s-14s
13-Jun 14-Jun TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas, TX 125-17s

25-Jun 4-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Dallas, TX 11s-17s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019

(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
14-Mar
28-Mar
4-Apr
2-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
29-Mar
6-Apr
3-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

TFV#2

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2
ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals
CTX Fieldhouse #7

Central Tx Power League #4

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon)
Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s

Location
Ausin
Houston
Buda
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Buda
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston

13s-15s
13s-15s
11s,12s, 13s
13s-17s

12s - 16s
12s-17s

13s

11s-18s

13s

13s-14s
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Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
29-Feb
14-Mar
28-Mar
4-Apr
2-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
17-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
29-Mar
6-Apr
3-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Texas Qualifier - Hou

TFV#2

Texas Championship Series - Stop#2
ATx Showcase

Texas Championship Series - Finals
CTX Fieldhouse #7

Central Tx Power League #4

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon)
Lone Star Regional Champs - 13s-14s

Location
Ausin
Houston
Buda
Dallas, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Buda
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston

13s-15s
13s-15s

11s, 12s, 13s
13s-17s

12s - 16s
12s-17s

13s

11s5-18s

13s

13s-14s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFV#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s
4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFVi#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFV#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s
4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec Tour Warm Up Ausin 13s-15s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s
25-Jan 25-Jan TFVi#2 Buda 11s, 12s, 13s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

4-Apr 6-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 (sat-Mon) Dallas, TX 13s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA San Antonio 12s, 16s-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Tour of Texas - Stop #2 (12s) Austin 12s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Tour of Texas Finals (12s-17s) Austin, Tx 12s-17s
21-Mar 22-Mar Cross Court Classic - #2 Houston 11s-13s, 14C
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
25-Apr 26-Apr Lone Star Regional Champs - 12s Round Rock 12s
13-Jun 14-Jun TAV Jack Ashworth June Madness Dallas, TX 12s-17s
25-Jun 4-Jul USAV Jr National Championships Dallas, TX 11s-17s
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA San Antonio 12s, 16s-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 (12s)  |Austin 12s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s
14-Mar 14-Mar ASC #5 Austin 11s, 12s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
25-Apr 26-Apr Lone Star Regional Champs - 12s Round Rock 12s
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s
11-Jan 12-Jan Tour of Texas Qualifier - SA San Antonio 12s, 165-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Texas Championship Series - Stop#2 (12s)  |Austin 12s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
29-Feb 1-Mar Texas Championship Series - Finals Round Rock 12s-17s
14-Mar 14-Mar ASC #5 Austin 11s, 12s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s
10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS

25-Apr 26-Apr Lone Star Regional Champs - 12s Round Rock 12s



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS



2020 AJV Club Tournament Schedule - Tentative as of 10/4/2019
(2020 Club tourn Schedule ver6)
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 11s-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 115-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
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Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s

18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s

8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s

7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 11s-18s

28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS
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Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 14-Dec Spike It Down #1 Georgetown 11s, 12s
18-Jan 19-Jan Central Tx Power League #1 Austin 115-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Tx 11s-18s
15-Feb 17-Feb ATx Showcase Austin, Tx 12s - 16s
7-Mar 8-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Tx 115-18s
28-Mar 29-Mar Central Tx Power League #4 Austin 11s-18s

10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 11s,12s,14s, 15ACS



